
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/1/2024 - 5/1/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/01/2024 00:15 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/01/2024 00:26 FOLLOWU
P

3358 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/01/2024 00:44 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/01/2024 00:48 CLOSEPA 3360 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/01/2024 00:56 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

05/01/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/01/2024 01:03 DISORDER 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 01:04 SUSPVEH 3358 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/01/2024 01:05 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

05/01/2024 01:15 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/01/2024 01:24 SUSPVEH 4061 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-004859 05/01/2024 01:30 DOGBITE 4801-ED8 BECKNER RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/01/2024 01:34 WARRANT 725 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/01/2024 01:36 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/01/2024 01:52 IMPOUND 3200 CALLE PO AE PI C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/01/2024 01:56 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/01/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 7501 CERRILLOS RD C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

05/01/2024 02:15 WELFARE 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 02:16 PSYCH   8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/01/2024 02:18 DISORDER E SAN FRANCISCO ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/01/2024 02:48 CLOSEPA LUJAN ST/OTOWI DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 02:51 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2024-004857 05/01/2024 02:53 DISORDER 2033-38 CALLE LORCA C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-004856 05/01/2024 02:58 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/01/2024 03:28 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-004858 05/01/2024 04:33 DOMESTIC 3311 CAMINITO QUINTANA C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/01/2024 05:12 DISORDER 1401 ISLETA AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/01/2024 05:42 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/01/2024 05:57 SUSPPER 1612 ALCALDESA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/01/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 3358 CERRILLOS RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/01/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 7501 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/01/2024 06:46 SUSPVEH 3226-12 RUFINA ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/01/2024 06:48 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP
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05/01/2024 06:53 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/01/2024 06:53 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/01/2024 07:01 RAL     601 ALTA VISTA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-004865 05/01/2024 07:32 LARCENY 6 PUEBLO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/01/2024 07:39 MVAHIT  RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/01/2024 07:42 DISORDER 2325 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/01/2024 07:45 TRAFFIC 4986 PASEO DEL SOL C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/01/2024 07:47 WELFARE 2196 LUMBRE CT A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-004861 05/01/2024 07:57 DISORDER 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/01/2024 07:58 STRAY   JAGUAR DR/ON RAMP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/01/2024 07:59 TRAFFIC 4873 PASEO DEL SOL C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/01/2024 08:02 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/01/2024 08:03 BARKING 3118 LOPEZ LN S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/01/2024 08:04 DISORDER 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/01/2024 08:07 DISORDER 525 W ALAMEDA ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-004860 05/01/2024 08:07 GRAFITT 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/01/2024 08:12 WELFARE PACHECO ST/ALTA VISTA 
ST

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/01/2024 08:15 TRAFFIC 4996 PASEO DEL SOL C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-004862 05/01/2024 08:17 DOMESTIC 1698-921 GALISTEO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/01/2024 08:18 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/01/2024 08:33 ITEMLF  619 W ALAMEDA ST V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

05/01/2024 08:40 DISORDER 2904 RUFINA ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/01/2024 08:48 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/01/2024 08:54 STANDBY 539-1/2 JUANITA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/01/2024 09:01 DEADANIM 1919-O FIFTH ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004864 05/01/2024 09:02 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/01/2024 09:03 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-004867 05/01/2024 09:03 SIMBATT 3 CAMINO DE JACOBO A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/01/2024 09:12 RAL     5984 AIRPORT RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004866 05/01/2024 09:13 STOLENM
V

6320 OLIVE ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/01/2024 09:16 WARRANT LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/01/2024 09:20 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/01/2024 09:21 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004868 05/01/2024 09:23 LARCENY 2377-C CAMINO CAPITAN A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/01/2024 09:34 SUSPVEH 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/01/2024 09:38 DISORDER 314 S GUADALUPE ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/01/2024 09:43 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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2024-004871 05/01/2024 09:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-004870 05/01/2024 09:49 ASSTDEPT 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/01/2024 09:52 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-004869 05/01/2024 09:59 DUI     5166 AGUA FRIA RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/01/2024 10:04 BURGMV  HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/01/2024 10:05 RAL     GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CALLEJA SHANNON

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/01/2024 10:20 ALARMBU
S

2945 RODEO PARK DR E A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/01/2024 10:24 TRAFFIC 500 S GUADALUPE ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/01/2024 10:30 WARRANT 3200 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004872 05/01/2024 10:32 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/01/2024 10:55 DEADANIM LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/01/2024 11:00 CLOSEPA 1525 PACHECO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2024-004874 05/01/2024 11:06 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/01/2024 11:19 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/01/2024 11:22 ANIMAL  27694 W FRONTAGE RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-004882 05/01/2024 11:30 STANDBY 2033-38 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/01/2024 11:37 DEADANIM LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004879 05/01/2024 11:37 SIMBATT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/01/2024 11:45 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/01/2024 11:51 ALARMRE
S

669 GARCIA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 11:52 FOLLOWU
P

2308 CERRILLOS RD I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/01/2024 12:01 DISORDER AGUA FRIA ST/OSITO PL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/01/2024 12:03 DISORDER 3535 ZAFARANO DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/01/2024 12:05 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/01/2024 12:09 ASSTPUBL 1352 RUFINA CIR B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/01/2024 12:34 WELFARE 540-3 W CORDOVA RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/01/2024 12:40 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/01/2024 12:45 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-004875 05/01/2024 12:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/01/2024 12:50 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/01/2024 13:00 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/01/2024 13:06 DISORDER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/01/2024 13:07 DISORDER 623-B W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/01/2024 13:10 OPENDOO
R

536 FRANKLIN AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/01/2024 13:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN
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05/01/2024 13:14 DISORDER OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/01/2024 13:16 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/01/2024 13:21 DISORDER 2904 RUFINA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

05/01/2024 13:26 DISORDER 1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA I52   WOOD, NICK P

05/01/2024 13:32 MVAINJUR 28386 INTERSTATE 25 B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/01/2024 13:33 SIMPASLT 1299-64 VEGAS VERDES DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/01/2024 13:43 DISORDER 20 COTTONTAIL RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/01/2024 13:45 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/01/2024 13:53 ANIMHIGH 27700 INTERSTATE 25 S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004877 05/01/2024 13:57 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/01/2024 14:04 BARKING 639 OLD SANTA FE TRL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/01/2024 14:16 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/01/2024 14:23 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-004876 05/01/2024 14:25 DOMESTIC 3494 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/01/2024 14:29 WANTED  1620 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/01/2024 14:30 ABANDON 559 ONATE PL B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/01/2024 14:44 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/01/2024 14:48 LARCENY 3007-121 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/01/2024 14:51 ASSISTAN 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/01/2024 14:56 WELFARE 1220 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 14:58 MVAPRIV AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/01/2024 14:59 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/01/2024 14:59 PARKED  606 E PALACE AVE B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/01/2024 15:02 PARKED  834 ALLENDALE ST S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/01/2024 15:02 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-004899 05/01/2024 15:09 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004880 05/01/2024 15:13 LARCENY 1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-004881 05/01/2024 15:14 LARCENY 2016 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-004878 05/01/2024 15:16 LARCENY 2610 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004884 05/01/2024 15:19 ITEMLF  701 CALLEJON V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/01/2024 15:44 ABANDON W ALAMEDA ST/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/01/2024 15:52 ABANDON 6833 SUNSET CIR B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/01/2024 15:56 DISORDER 519 ALTO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/01/2024 16:09 FOLLOWU
P

2841 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/01/2024 16:09 ANIMAL  825 CALLE MEJIA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/01/2024 16:20 DISORDER 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB
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05/01/2024 16:30 CLOSEPA CALLE DEL CIELO/AVENIDA 
CODORNIZ

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-004886 05/01/2024 16:34 LARCENY 808 CANYON RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/01/2024 16:36 SEXOFFE
N

LA LOMA ST/OLD TAOS 
HWY

B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004883 05/01/2024 16:41 SHOPLIFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/01/2024 16:42 DISORDER 130 LINCOLN AVE B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/01/2024 16:45 WELFARE 3462 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/01/2024 16:50 ALARMRE
S

747 CAMINO FRANCISCA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 17:01 SUSPPER 2102 W ALAMEDA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 17:09 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2024-004885 05/01/2024 17:09 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/01/2024 17:10 ALARMBU
S

7608 CROUCH CT B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/01/2024 17:12 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/MESA DEL ORO

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/01/2024 17:16 PARKED  2530 YUCCA ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/01/2024 17:17 CLOSEPA 200 LINCOLN AVE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 17:17 TRAFFIC 1990 SIRINGO RD V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

05/01/2024 17:23 INJANIMA ROADRUNNER VET S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/01/2024 17:29 ALARMRE
S

244 CAMINO DEL NORTE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 17:40 MVAHIT  3644 GUNNISON RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2024-004887 05/01/2024 17:44 ROBBERY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

05/01/2024 18:06 CRIMTRES 83 CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS

C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/01/2024 18:17 WARRANT 3561 ZAFARANO DR B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/01/2024 18:19 MVANONI
N

5730 AIRPORT RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/01/2024 18:22 RECVEH  1100 CALLE ATAJO B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/01/2024 18:28 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2024-004888 05/01/2024 18:36 BURGMV  2744 GALISTEO RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/01/2024 19:02 NARCOTIC CLARK RD/CALLE DE 
ORIENTE

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/01/2024 19:07 MVAHIT  2502-A CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/01/2024 19:13 PSYCH   1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/01/2024 19:14 AGGASLT 505 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 19:18 SUSPVEH 1000 MARQUEZ PL B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 19:26 LARCENY 3561 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/01/2024 19:38 MVAINJUR 4250 CERRILLOS RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2024-004889 05/01/2024 19:39 EVADING 2409 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

D209  SMITH, XAVIER
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05/01/2024 19:45 WELFARE 3201 ZAFARANO DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/01/2024 19:57 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/01/2024 20:03 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

D410  ROMERO, JULIAN

2024-004894 05/01/2024 20:10 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/01/2024 20:23 DISORDER 132 W WATER ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/01/2024 20:28 HARASS  813-C CALLE ANAYA S C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-004893 05/01/2024 20:33 WELFARE 7605 MESA DEL ORO LN C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/01/2024 20:41 NARCOTIC 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 21:02 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/01/2024 21:03 NEIGHBOR 3157-D JEMEZ RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/01/2024 21:18 DISORDER 704 FRANKLIN AVE C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/01/2024 21:24 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004891 05/01/2024 21:25 DOMESTIC 3991-825 CAMINO JULIANA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-004892 05/01/2024 21:28 CRIMDAM
A

3007-228 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-004890 05/01/2024 21:29 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/01/2024 21:31 SEXOFFE
N

4501-D120 SAN IGNACIO RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/01/2024 21:44 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/01/2024 21:50 DISORDER 704 FRANKLIN AVE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/01/2024 21:59 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

05/01/2024 22:24 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/01/2024 22:26 INTOXICA 3347 CERRILLOS RD B76   CONKLIN, DIANNA

05/01/2024 22:30 WELFARE 1208 CANYON RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/01/2024 22:46 WEAPON  ESPINACITAS 
ST/HOPEWELL ST

C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

05/01/2024 22:50 WELFARE 650 CAMINO PINONES C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/01/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 3358 CERRILLOS RD B76   CONKLIN, DIANNA

05/01/2024 23:03 DISORDER 3530 ZAFARANO DR C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/01/2024 23:07 DISORDER 718 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/01/2024 23:16 DISORDER AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/01/2024 23:58 SUSPPER 110 CALLEJON TISNADO C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

Total Number of Events Listed:  203
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Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-073192 05/01/2024 00:15 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C271  NR  05/01/2024 00:37:17
24-073193 05/01/2024 00:26 FOLLOW UP 3358 CERRILLOS RD C260  NR  05/01/2024 01:03:44
24-073194 05/01/2024 00:44 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C230  NR  05/01/2024 02:20:15
24-073197 05/01/2024 00:48 CLOSE PATROL 3360 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  05/01/2024 00:48:59
24-073199 05/01/2024 00:56 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C75   VW  05/01/2024 01:01:26
24-073200 05/01/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C260  NR  05/01/2024 01:35:48
24-073202 05/01/2024 01:03 DISORDERLY 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  CNR 05/01/2024 01:31:45
24-073203 05/01/2024 01:04 SUSPICIOUS 3358 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 05/01/2024 01:10:33
24-073204 05/01/2024 01:05 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C75   NR  05/01/2024 02:43:49
24-073206 05/01/2024 01:15 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  05/01/2024 01:24:04
24-073210 05/01/2024 01:24 SUSPICIOUS 4061 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  05/01/2024 01:41:37
24-073214 05/01/2024 01:30 DOG BITE 4801-ED8 BECKNER RD S504  R   05/01/2024 08:49:56
24-073215 05/01/2024 01:34 WARRANT 725 CERRILLOS RD C235  SUP 05/01/2024 03:19:46
24-073216 05/01/2024 01:36 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C201  NC  05/01/2024 02:05:52
24-073222 05/01/2024 01:52 VEHICLE 3200 CALLE PO AE PI C271  SUP 05/01/2024 04:22:46
24-073225 05/01/2024 01:56 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER C201  AS  05/01/2024 03:17:34
24-073227 05/01/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 7501 CERRILLOS RD C75   NR  05/01/2024 02:52:47
24-073229 05/01/2024 02:15 WELFARE 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  CNR 05/01/2024 02:19:58
24-073230 05/01/2024 02:16 PSYCHIATRIC 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C230  AA  05/01/2024 03:06:43
24-073231 05/01/2024 02:18 DISORDERLY E SAN FRANCISCO ST/DON C206  NC  05/01/2024 04:44:51
24-073232 05/01/2024 02:48 CLOSE PATROL LUJAN ST/OTOWI DR B331  NR  05/01/2024 03:05:04
24-073233 05/01/2024 02:51 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD C79   NR  05/01/2024 03:09:58
24-073234 05/01/2024 02:53 DISORDERLY 2033-38 CALLE LORCA C230  R   05/01/2024 06:29:54
24-073235 05/01/2024 02:58 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C236  R   05/01/2024 08:03:31
24-073240 05/01/2024 03:28 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C235  CNR 05/01/2024 04:44:58
24-073248 05/01/2024 04:33 DOMESTIC 3311 CAMINITO QUINTANA C235  R   05/01/2024 07:15:36
24-073252 05/01/2024 05:12 DISORDERLY 1401 ISLETA AVE C271  NR  05/01/2024 06:43:21
24-073253 05/01/2024 05:42 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  NC  05/01/2024 07:35:43
24-073254 05/01/2024 05:57 SUSPICIOUS 1612 ALCALDESA ST A281  NC  05/01/2024 08:02:15
24-073256 05/01/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3358 CERRILLOS RD A237  NR  05/01/2024 07:13:14
24-073257 05/01/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 7501 CERRILLOS RD I108  NR  05/01/2024 07:18:01
24-073262 05/01/2024 06:46 SUSPICIOUS 3226-12 RUFINA ST C206  NC  05/01/2024 07:26:01
24-073263 05/01/2024 06:48 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C206  NC  05/01/2024 07:13:00
24-073264 05/01/2024 06:53 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C206  NC  05/01/2024 07:17:48
24-073265 05/01/2024 06:53 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD A237  NC  05/01/2024 07:16:41
24-073268 05/01/2024 07:01 ANIMALS 601 ALTA VISTA ST S506  NC  05/01/2024 07:29:00
24-073277 05/01/2024 07:32 LARCENY 6 PUEBLO DR V303  R   05/01/2024 10:48:20
24-073280 05/01/2024 07:39 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD S406  CNI 05/01/2024 08:08:25
24-073285 05/01/2024 07:42 DISORDERLY 2325 CERRILLOS RD A249  CNR 05/01/2024 08:18:31
24-073290 05/01/2024 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP 4986 PASEO DEL SOL C206  CI  05/01/2024 07:50:00
24-073293 05/01/2024 07:47 WELFARE 2196 LUMBRE CT A237  CNR 05/01/2024 09:38:38
24-073298 05/01/2024 07:57 DISORDERLY 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C206  R   05/01/2024 09:15:02
24-073299 05/01/2024 07:58 STRAY JAGUAR DR/ON RAMP S506  CNR 05/01/2024 08:52:47
24-073300 05/01/2024 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP 4873 PASEO DEL SOL C206  CI  05/01/2024 08:16:04
24-073304 05/01/2024 08:02 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD T62   NR  05/01/2024 08:04:22
24-073307 05/01/2024 08:03 BARKING DOG 3118 LOPEZ LN S504  CNR 05/01/2024 09:10:12
24-073309 05/01/2024 08:04 DISORDERLY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR C236  CNR 05/01/2024 08:59:21
24-073311 05/01/2024 08:07 DISORDERLY 525 W ALAMEDA ST A237  CNR 05/01/2024 09:00:53
24-073312 05/01/2024 08:07 GRAFFITI 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO S401  R   05/01/2024 10:02:12
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24-073318 05/01/2024 08:12 WELFARE PACHECO ST/ALTA VISTA ST C236  NC  05/01/2024 08:48:55
24-073320 05/01/2024 08:15 TRAFFIC STOP 4996 PASEO DEL SOL C206  CI  05/01/2024 08:28:32
24-073322 05/01/2024 08:17 DOMESTIC 1698-921 GALISTEO ST A281  R   05/01/2024 11:18:04
24-073324 05/01/2024 08:18 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  05/01/2024 08:44:05
24-073329 05/01/2024 08:33 LOST OR FOUND 619 W ALAMEDA ST V84   NC  05/01/2024 14:39:03
24-073330 05/01/2024 08:40 DISORDERLY 2904 RUFINA ST I113  CNR 05/01/2024 09:14:02
24-073332 05/01/2024 08:48 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  NC  05/01/2024 16:18:00
24-073336 05/01/2024 08:54 CIVIL STAND BY 539-1/2 JUANITA ST C236  CNR 05/01/2024 09:21:20
24-073338 05/01/2024 09:01 DEAD ANIMAL 1919-O FIFTH ST S504  CNR 05/01/2024 09:36:56
24-073339 05/01/2024 09:02 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   05/01/2024 10:54:14
24-073340 05/01/2024 09:03 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA A233  NC  05/01/2024 12:45:51
24-073342 05/01/2024 09:03 SIMPLE BATTERY3 CAMINO DE JACOBO A218  R   05/01/2024 13:53:56
24-073346 05/01/2024 09:12 ANIMALS 5984 AIRPORT RD S504  NC  05/01/2024 09:59:11
24-073347 05/01/2024 09:13 UNLAWFUL 6320 OLIVE ST I108  R   05/01/2024 11:06:56
24-073352 05/01/2024 09:16 WARRANT LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 05/01/2024 10:46:34
24-073355 05/01/2024 09:20 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE I118  CNR 05/01/2024 15:35:04
24-073358 05/01/2024 09:21 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR I108  NC  05/01/2024 09:35:51
24-073359 05/01/2024 09:23 LARCENY 2377-C CAMINO CAPITAN A237  R   05/01/2024 12:42:52
24-073360 05/01/2024 09:34 SUSPICIOUS 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NR  05/01/2024 10:17:00
24-073363 05/01/2024 09:38 DISORDERLY 314 S GUADALUPE ST C236  CNR 05/01/2024 11:18:00
24-073365 05/01/2024 09:43 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  CNR 05/01/2024 10:54:59
24-073366 05/01/2024 09:45 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   05/01/2024 12:48:55
24-073371 05/01/2024 09:49 OFFICER 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA T234  R   05/01/2024 16:06:01
24-073375 05/01/2024 09:52 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST C236  CNR 05/01/2024 09:59:06
24-073377 05/01/2024 09:59 DRIVING UNDER 5166 AGUA FRIA RD T62   R   05/01/2024 13:12:16
24-073382 05/01/2024 10:04 BURGLARY OF HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST V303  NR  05/01/2024 11:03:29
24-073384 05/01/2024 10:05 ANIMALS GOVERNOR MILES RD/CALLEJA S504  NC  05/01/2024 11:36:26
24-073395 05/01/2024 10:20 CHECK 2945 RODEO PARK DR E A237  AS  05/01/2024 11:25:11
24-073401 05/01/2024 10:24 TRAFFIC STOP 500 S GUADALUPE ST C206  VW  05/01/2024 10:27:48
24-073402 05/01/2024 10:30 WARRANT 3200 CERRILLOS RD I108  CNR 05/01/2024 12:46:10
24-073406 05/01/2024 10:32 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   05/01/2024 13:00:32
24-073415 05/01/2024 10:55 DEAD ANIMAL LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S504  CNR 05/01/2024 11:36:06
24-073419 05/01/2024 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 1525 PACHECO ST A71   CNR 05/01/2024 12:43:02
24-073426 05/01/2024 11:06 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   05/01/2024 14:58:32
24-073434 05/01/2024 11:19 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  SUP 05/01/2024 13:13:14
24-073438 05/01/2024 11:22 ANIMAL CALL 27694 W FRONTAGE RD S506  NR  05/01/2024 12:10:15
24-073445 05/01/2024 11:30 CIVIL STAND BY 2033-38 CALLE LORCA B315  R   05/01/2024 20:15:33
24-073447 05/01/2024 11:37 DEAD ANIMAL LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S504  CNR 05/01/2024 11:43:12
24-073448 05/01/2024 11:37 SIMPLE BATTERY2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  R   05/01/2024 16:35:32
24-073452 05/01/2024 11:45 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 05/01/2024 14:29:20
24-073453 05/01/2024 11:51 CHECK 669 GARCIA ST B331  AS  05/01/2024 18:21:49
24-073454 05/01/2024 11:52 FOLLOW UP 2308 CERRILLOS RD I111  NR  05/01/2024 12:49:36
24-073461 05/01/2024 12:01 DISORDERLY AGUA FRIA ST/OSITO PL B227  CNR 05/01/2024 13:12:19
24-073462 05/01/2024 12:03 DISORDERLY 3535 ZAFARANO DR I108  CNR 05/01/2024 12:58:20
24-073463 05/01/2024 12:05 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S403  CNR 05/01/2024 13:14:51
24-073465 05/01/2024 12:09 ASSIST PUBLIC 1352 RUFINA CIR B404  CNR 05/01/2024 13:47:14
24-073478 05/01/2024 12:34 WELFARE 540-3 W CORDOVA RD A237  CNR 05/01/2024 13:12:31
24-073479 05/01/2024 12:40 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/01/2024 14:52:57
24-073481 05/01/2024 12:45 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  CNR 05/01/2024 16:10:08
24-073482 05/01/2024 12:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  R   05/01/2024 14:38:07
24-073484 05/01/2024 12:50 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NC  05/01/2024 17:39:20
24-073488 05/01/2024 13:00 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  CNR 05/01/2024 13:42:51
24-073489 05/01/2024 13:06 DISORDERLY 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST I108  CNR 05/01/2024 14:16:26
24-073490 05/01/2024 13:07 DISORDERLY 623-B W SAN FRANCISCO ST V263  CNR 05/01/2024 14:28:19
24-073492 05/01/2024 13:10 OPEN BROKEN 536 FRANKLIN AVE B315  CNR 05/01/2024 13:32:07
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24-073494 05/01/2024 13:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  SUP 05/01/2024 13:40:18
24-073496 05/01/2024 13:14 DISORDERLY OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO DE V263  CNR 05/01/2024 13:51:20
24-073498 05/01/2024 13:16 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST V263  CNR 05/01/2024 13:34:03
24-073503 05/01/2024 13:21 DISORDERLY 2904 RUFINA ST B323  CNR 05/01/2024 16:58:04
24-073511 05/01/2024 13:26 DISORDERLY 1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA I52   NR  05/01/2024 13:29:48
24-073517 05/01/2024 13:32 MV ACCIDENT 28386 INTERSTATE 25 B227  CNR 05/01/2024 15:34:12
24-073518 05/01/2024 13:33 SIMPLE ASSAULT1299-64 VEGAS VERDES DR A11   NC  05/02/2024 09:27:37
24-073523 05/01/2024 13:43 DISORDERLY 20 COTTONTAIL RD B259  AA  05/01/2024 17:27:10
24-073524 05/01/2024 13:45 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE V263  NC  05/01/2024 14:58:46
24-073527 05/01/2024 13:53 ANIMALS ON 27700 INTERSTATE 25 S504  CNR 05/01/2024 14:37:18
24-073528 05/01/2024 13:57 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  R   05/01/2024 16:04:45
24-073532 05/01/2024 14:04 BARKING DOG 639 OLD SANTA FE TRL S506  NC  05/01/2024 17:43:24
24-073537 05/01/2024 14:16 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 05/01/2024 16:43:50
24-073541 05/01/2024 14:23 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  05/01/2024 15:46:33
24-073542 05/01/2024 14:25 DOMESTIC 3494 ZAFARANO DR B224  R   05/01/2024 16:26:59
24-073546 05/01/2024 14:29 WANTED 1620 CALLE DE ORIENTE NORTE I113  NR  05/01/2024 15:15:11
24-073548 05/01/2024 14:30 ABANDONED 559 ONATE PL B404  CNR 05/01/2024 15:16:52
24-073556 05/01/2024 14:44 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S403  NR  05/01/2024 15:04:14
24-073558 05/01/2024 14:48 LARCENY 3007-121 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A11   NC  05/02/2024 09:54:32
24-073560 05/01/2024 14:51 ASSISTANCE 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD I113  NC  05/01/2024 18:50:08
24-073563 05/01/2024 14:56 WELFARE 1220 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  NC  05/01/2024 16:32:42
24-073565 05/01/2024 14:58 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN S403  MVC 05/01/2024 15:37:15
24-073567 05/01/2024 14:59 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V263  CNR 05/01/2024 15:19:03
24-073568 05/01/2024 14:59 ILLEGALLY 606 E PALACE AVE B404  CI  05/01/2024 16:02:48
24-073570 05/01/2024 15:02 ILLEGALLY 834 ALLENDALE ST S403  CNR 05/01/2024 16:12:43
24-073571 05/01/2024 15:02 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD A237  CNR 05/01/2024 15:14:17
24-073578 05/01/2024 15:09 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  R   05/02/2024 09:09:55
24-073581 05/01/2024 15:13 LARCENY 1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA B255  R   05/01/2024 16:35:38
24-073582 05/01/2024 15:14 LARCENY 2016 CERRILLOS RD B316  R   05/01/2024 16:39:34
24-073583 05/01/2024 15:16 LARCENY 2610 CERRILLOS RD B214  R   05/01/2024 16:32:00
24-073584 05/01/2024 15:19 LOST OR FOUND 701 CALLEJON V263  R   05/01/2024 19:01:03
24-073597 05/01/2024 15:44 ABANDONED W ALAMEDA ST/NM 599 S401  NR  05/01/2024 16:22:23
24-073601 05/01/2024 15:52 ABANDONED 6833 SUNSET CIR B404  NR  05/01/2024 17:02:47
24-073603 05/01/2024 15:56 DISORDERLY 519 ALTO ST B214  CNR 05/01/2024 16:56:00
24-073607 05/01/2024 16:09 FOLLOW UP 2841 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 05/01/2024 16:31:31
24-073608 05/01/2024 16:09 ANIMAL CALL 825 CALLE MEJIA S506  NC  05/01/2024 18:16:02
24-073611 05/01/2024 16:20 DISORDERLY 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR B316  CNR 05/01/2024 17:09:54
24-073612 05/01/2024 16:30 CLOSE PATROL CALLE DEL CIELO/AVENIDA S412  CNR 05/01/2024 16:45:25
24-073615 05/01/2024 16:34 LARCENY 808 CANYON RD B316  R   05/01/2024 17:49:49
24-073617 05/01/2024 16:36 MINOR SEX LA LOMA ST/OLD TAOS HWY B214  NC  05/01/2024 18:32:39
24-073621 05/01/2024 16:41 SHOPLIFTER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   05/01/2024 16:49:03
24-073622 05/01/2024 16:42 DISORDERLY 130 LINCOLN AVE B214  NC  05/01/2024 17:16:50
24-073625 05/01/2024 16:45 WELFARE 3462 ZAFARANO DR B268  CNR 05/01/2024 17:43:44
24-073629 05/01/2024 16:50 CHECK 747 CAMINO FRANCISCA B331  AS  05/01/2024 18:54:58
24-073636 05/01/2024 17:01 SUSPICIOUS 2102 W ALAMEDA ST B331  CNR 05/01/2024 19:28:30
24-073641 05/01/2024 17:09 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  CNR 05/02/2024 08:44:01
24-073642 05/01/2024 17:09 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   05/01/2024 17:09:47
24-073643 05/01/2024 17:10 CHECK 7608 CROUCH CT B268  AS  05/02/2024 00:50:42
24-073644 05/01/2024 17:12 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL WEST/MESA S412  CNR 05/01/2024 17:21:10
24-073645 05/01/2024 17:16 ILLEGALLY 2530 YUCCA ST S412  CI  05/01/2024 17:51:24
24-073646 05/01/2024 17:17 CLOSE PATROL 200 LINCOLN AVE B331  NR  05/01/2024 18:04:29
24-073647 05/01/2024 17:17 TRAFFIC STOP 1990 SIRINGO RD V84   CI  05/01/2024 17:35:40
24-073649 05/01/2024 17:23 INJURED OR ROADRUNNER VET S504  NR  05/01/2024 19:40:11
24-073652 05/01/2024 17:29 CHECK 244 CAMINO DEL NORTE B331  AS  05/01/2024 18:43:01
24-073654 05/01/2024 17:40 MV ACCIDENT 3644 GUNNISON RD B404  MVC 05/01/2024 18:30:34
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24-073656 05/01/2024 17:44 ROBBERY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B323  R   05/01/2024 23:24:59
24-073665 05/01/2024 18:06 CRIMINAL 83 CAMINO DE LOS MONTOYAS C239  NC  05/02/2024 01:14:13
24-073669 05/01/2024 18:17 WARRANT 3561 ZAFARANO DR B259  NR  05/01/2024 19:19:23
24-073671 05/01/2024 18:19 MV ACCIDENT 5730 AIRPORT RD S412  MVC 05/01/2024 18:47:27
24-073675 05/01/2024 18:22 RECOVERED 1100 CALLE ATAJO B255  SUP 05/01/2024 19:20:51
24-073680 05/01/2024 18:28 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR D209  CNR 05/01/2024 18:42:32
24-073686 05/01/2024 18:36 BURGLARY OF 2744 GALISTEO RD B227  R   05/01/2024 20:02:22
24-073697 05/01/2024 19:02 NARCOTICS CLARK RD/CALLE DE ORIENTE B255  CNR 05/01/2024 19:39:56
24-073700 05/01/2024 19:07 MV ACCIDENT 2502-A CAMINO ENTRADA S412  MVC 05/01/2024 19:43:35
24-073704 05/01/2024 19:13 PSYCHIATRIC 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO B259  AA  05/01/2024 20:50:18
24-073705 05/01/2024 19:14 AGGRAVATED 505 CERRILLOS RD B331  CNR 05/01/2024 20:46:50
24-073708 05/01/2024 19:18 SUSPICIOUS 1000 MARQUEZ PL B331  NC  05/01/2024 20:00:00
24-073711 05/01/2024 19:26 LARCENY 3561 ZAFARANO DR K225  NR  05/02/2024 09:10:41
24-073720 05/01/2024 19:38 MV ACCIDENT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B404  MVC 05/01/2024 20:47:46
24-073721 05/01/2024 19:39 EVADING 2409 AVENIDA DE LAS D209  R   05/01/2024 21:37:15
24-073723 05/01/2024 19:45 WELFARE 3201 ZAFARANO DR C201  NC  05/01/2024 21:20:03
24-073727 05/01/2024 19:57 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B316  CNR 05/01/2024 20:43:48
24-073732 05/01/2024 20:03 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS D410  MVC 05/01/2024 20:42:11
24-073734 05/01/2024 20:10 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C230  R   05/01/2024 23:34:13
24-073739 05/01/2024 20:23 DISORDERLY 132 W WATER ST C230  CNR 05/01/2024 21:19:26
24-073740 05/01/2024 20:28 HARASSMENT 813-C CALLE ANAYA S C239  CNR 05/02/2024 01:53:58
24-073741 05/01/2024 20:33 WELFARE 7605 MESA DEL ORO LN C201  R   05/01/2024 23:44:33
24-073743 05/01/2024 20:41 NARCOTICS 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  NC  05/01/2024 21:14:51
24-073746 05/01/2024 21:02 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  NR  05/01/2024 22:05:12
24-073747 05/01/2024 21:03 ASSIST WITH 3157-D JEMEZ RD C271  CNR 05/01/2024 21:40:45
24-073752 05/01/2024 21:18 DISORDERLY 704 FRANKLIN AVE C230  CNR 05/01/2024 21:33:56
24-073753 05/01/2024 21:24 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST B214  VW  05/01/2024 21:28:05
24-073754 05/01/2024 21:25 DOMESTIC 3991-825 CAMINO JULIANA C236  R   05/02/2024 00:58:14
24-073756 05/01/2024 21:28 CRIMINAL 3007-228 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   05/01/2024 23:08:37
24-073758 05/01/2024 21:29 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  R   05/01/2024 21:56:02
24-073760 05/01/2024 21:31 MINOR SEX 4501-D120 SAN IGNACIO RD C79   NC  05/01/2024 23:29:24
24-073764 05/01/2024 21:44 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST S412  NR  05/01/2024 22:16:52
24-073769 05/01/2024 21:50 DISORDERLY 704 FRANKLIN AVE C239  CNR 05/01/2024 22:23:17
24-073770 05/01/2024 21:59 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C75   NC  05/01/2024 22:25:14
24-073789 05/01/2024 22:24 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS C206  CI  05/01/2024 22:46:45
24-073790 05/01/2024 22:26 INTOXICATED 3347 CERRILLOS RD B76   NC  05/01/2024 23:27:06
24-073793 05/01/2024 22:30 WELFARE 1208 CANYON RD C239  NR  05/02/2024 00:10:20
24-073800 05/01/2024 22:46 WEAPONS OR ESPINACITAS ST/HOPEWELL ST C75   NC  05/01/2024 22:57:45
24-073801 05/01/2024 22:50 WELFARE 650 CAMINO PINONES C271  NR  05/01/2024 23:44:15
24-073803 05/01/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 3358 CERRILLOS RD B76   NR  05/02/2024 00:08:45
24-073804 05/01/2024 23:03 DISORDERLY 3530 ZAFARANO DR C79   CNR 05/01/2024 23:18:10
24-073805 05/01/2024 23:07 DISORDERLY 718 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C206  CNR 05/02/2024 00:17:21
24-073807 05/01/2024 23:16 DISORDERLY AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B316  NC  05/01/2024 23:51:22
24-073814 05/01/2024 23:58 SUSPICIOUS 110 CALLEJON TISNADO C230  NC  05/02/2024 00:30:39

Total Number of Events Listed: 203
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/1/2024 - 5/1/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-004856 05/01/2024 02:58 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-004857 05/01/2024 02:53 DISORDER 2033-38 CALLE LORCA C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-004858 05/01/2024 04:33 DOMESTIC 3311 CAMINITO QUINTANA C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-004859 05/01/2024 01:30 DOGBITE 4801-ED8 BECKNER RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004860 05/01/2024 08:07 GRAFITT 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2024-004861 05/01/2024 07:57 DISORDER 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-004862 05/01/2024 08:17 DOMESTIC 1698-921 GALISTEO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-004864 05/01/2024 09:02 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-004865 05/01/2024 07:32 LARCENY 6 PUEBLO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-004866 05/01/2024 09:13 STOLENM
V

6320 OLIVE ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004867 05/01/2024 09:03 SIMBATT 3 CAMINO DE JACOBO A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004868 05/01/2024 09:23 LARCENY 2377-C CAMINO CAPITAN A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-004869 05/01/2024 09:59 DUI     5166 AGUA FRIA RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2024-004870 05/01/2024 09:49 ASSTDEPT 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004871 05/01/2024 09:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-004872 05/01/2024 10:32 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-004874 05/01/2024 11:06 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-004875 05/01/2024 12:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-004876 05/01/2024 14:25 DOMESTIC 3494 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-004877 05/01/2024 13:57 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-004878 05/01/2024 15:16 LARCENY 2610 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004879 05/01/2024 11:37 SIMBATT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-004880 05/01/2024 15:13 LARCENY 1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-004881 05/01/2024 15:14 LARCENY 2016 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-004882 05/01/2024 11:30 STANDBY 2033-38 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-004883 05/01/2024 16:41 SHOPLIFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-004884 05/01/2024 15:19 ITEMLF  701 CALLEJON V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-004885 05/01/2024 17:09 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004886 05/01/2024 16:34 LARCENY 808 CANYON RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-004887 05/01/2024 17:44 ROBBERY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-004888 05/01/2024 18:36 BURGMV  2744 GALISTEO RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-004889 05/01/2024 19:39 EVADING 2409 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2024-004890 05/01/2024 21:29 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-004891 05/01/2024 21:25 DOMESTIC 3991-825 CAMINO JULIANA C236  ARROYO, CESAR
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-004892 05/01/2024 21:28 CRIMDAM
A

3007-228 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-004893 05/01/2024 20:33 WELFARE 7605 MESA DEL ORO LN C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-004894 05/01/2024 20:10 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-004899 05/01/2024 15:09 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

Total Number of Events Listed:  38
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